
 

 

 

 

 

HAPPY CHILD HIGH SCHOOL 

             Rehabari, Guwahati 

                 Contact – 0361-2512660/ 940171103 

                  Email- contact@happychildhighschool.com 
 

 

 

24.6.2024 to 29.6.2024(regular class) 

Assembly - 8.40 AM 

Exam timing- 8.50AM-10.25AM 

Bus timing- 10.30AM 

Walking students- 10.35 AM 

Computer practical Exam 10.6.2024 to 14.6.2024 

Date / Day Classes  

10.6.2024(Mon)  IX Elec G-II, X Elec G-II 

11.6.2024(Tue)  IX Elec G-I, X Elec G-I 

12.6.2024 (Wed)  IX Elec G-II, X Elec G-I, X Elec G-II  

13.6.2024(Thu) IX Elec G-I, X Elec G-I 

14.6.2024(Fri) X Elec G-II  

27.6.2024(Thu) IX A,IX B,IX C 

 

*Note- All students must carry their school dairy and be in proper uniform  

Date/ Day 
 

IX X XII 

14.6.2024(Fri) Sci Maths Eco/BMST  

18.6.2024(Tue) Maths Sci Acct 

19.6.2024(Wed) MIL English  BST 

20.6.2024(Thu) S.ST MIL English  

21.6.2024(Fri) English S.ST EP 

22.6.2024(Sat) Elective  Elective  Alt.English  

27.6.2024(Thu) Gen.Computer theory   
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